Miniature Pressure Switches and
Vacuum Switches
ISO 9001 - 2008 Certified
2245 A Street, Santa Maria, CA 93455 USA
e-mail: sales@wascoinc.com
(805) 739-2747 * FAX (805) 739-2751
Technical Specifications

Decreasing/Increasing Pressure
Tolerance (in PSI)
How to Order P6 and P7 Switches
File / Application Number
P6 Auto Reset Switch
P7 Manual Reset
J 1/8” NPT (M)
K 1/4” NPT (M)
S 1/4” Female Flare w/ Deflator
(7/16” - 20 UNF)
V 1/4” Solder
X Custom Fitting
NO Normally OPEN
NC Normally CLOSE
DT Double Throw (SPDT)
00 1/4” Blades
03-
99
Wire Length (inches)
B Brass
S Stainless Steel
X Additional / Custom Items
(as needed)
Wasco will assign a File / Application number that will correlate to your unique application, and
include any specific options that are not called out in our standard part numbering.
Close Pressure
-30” Hg to +2000 (PSI)
No. Max. Operating Pressure
(PSI)
Setpoint  Range
(±) (PSI)
Deadband Range
(±) (PSI)
Tolerance
(±) (PSI)
C 20 0 ~ 10 5 ~ 10 3
D 40 11 ~ 20 6 ~ 15 4
E 60 21 ~ 30 6 ~ 15 5
F 100 31 ~ 50 7 ~ 20 6
G 160 51 ~ 80 8 ~ 40 7
H 220 81 ~ 110 10 ~ 60 8
I 195 111 ~ 130 15 ~ 80 9
J 270 131 ~ 180 20 ~ 90 10
K 375 181 ~ 250 25 ~ 100 11
L 450 251 ~ 300 30 ~ 150 12
M 525 301 ~ 350 40 ~ 200 14
N 600 351 ~ 400 50 ~ 200 15
O 675 401 ~ 450 50 ~ 200 16
P 750 451 ~ 500 50 ~ 150 17
Q 900 501 ~ 600 50 ~ 100 18
R 975 601 ~ 650 50 ~ 100 20
S 1050 651 ~ 700 50 ~ 100 30
T 1200 701 ~ 800 50 ~ 100 40
U 1200 801 ~ 1000 5 ~ 100 50
V 1440 1001 ~ 1200 5 ~ 100 60
W 1800 1201 ~ 1500 5 ~ 100 80
X 2400 1501 ~ 2000 5 ~ 100 100
Example: P6-V-0200J-0100J-NC12-B-X/3130
P6 series auto reset switch, 1/4” solder fitting, Open at 200 PSI ±7 PSI, Close at 100 PSI ± 7 PSI, SPST normally closed, 12”
Wires, Brass fitting, Wasco assigned file number 3130, X=pin and connector assembly.
Operating Pressure Range and Standard Tolerances
No. Max. Operating Pressure
(PSI)
Setpoint  Range
(PSI)
Deadband Range
(PSI)
Setpoint Tolerance
(±) (PSI)
C 150 0 ~ 10 5 ~ 10 3
D 150 11 ~ 20 6 ~ 15 4
E 150 21 ~ 30 6 ~ 15 5
F 150 31 ~ 50 7 ~ 20 6